
 

PVP SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANURU 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

TIMETABLE                            

W.e.f:04.11.2024 

Academic Year: 2024-25 Regulations: PVP20    Branch: Mechanical Engineering 

Year & Semester: IV B. Tech & II SEM- SECTION -I                        Room No:  

DAY 
1 

9.00-10.00 

2 

10.00-11.00 

3 

11:00-12.00 

L
U

N
C

H
 B

R
E

A
K

 

4 

1:00-2.00 

5 

2.00-3.00 

6 

3.00-4.00 

Mon Project Project 

Tue Project Project 

Wed       

Thu     

Fri     

Sat     

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copy to: The Principal                Head of the Department  

               All Dept., Timetable Coordinator       

    Dept. Timetable Coordinator 

  



PVP SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANURU 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

TIMETABLE                            

W.e.f:04.11.2024 

Academic Year: 2024-25 Regulations: PVP20    Branch: Mechanical Engineering 

Year & Semester: IV B. Tech & II SEM- SECTION -II                       Room No:  

DAY 
1 

9.00-10.00 

2 

10.00-11.00 

3 

11:00-12.00 

L
U

N
C

H
 B

R
E

A
K

 

4 

1:00-2.00 

5 

2.00-3.00 

6 

3.00-4.00 

Mon Project Project 

Tue Project Project 

Wed       

Thu     

Fri     

Sat     

 

 

  

 

 
Copy to: The Principal                Head of the Department  

               All Dept., Timetable Coordinator       

    Dept. Timetable Coordinator  

 


