PVP SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANURU MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

TIMETABLE

W.e.f:04.11.2024

Academic Year: 2024-25 Regulations: PVP20 Branch: Mechanical Engineering Year & Semester: IV B. Tech & II SEM- SECTION -I Room No:

DAY	1 9.00-10.00	2 10.00-11.00	3 11:00-12.00		4 1:00-2.00	5 2.00-3.00	6 3.00-4.00
Mon	Project			AK	Project Project		
Tue	Project			BRE,			
Wed							
Thu				UNCH			
Fri				LI			
Sat							

Copy to: The Principal

All Dept., Timetable Coordinator Dept. Timetable Coordinator Head of the Department

PVP SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANURU MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

TIMETABLE

W.e.f:04.11.2024

Academic Year: 2024-25 Regulations: PVP20 Branch: Mechanical Engineering Year & Semester: IV B. Tech & II SEM- SECTION -II Room No:

DAY	1 9.00-10.00	2 10.00-11.00	3 11:00-12.00		4 1:00-2.00	5 2.00-3.00	6 3.00-4.00
Mon	Project			AK	Project Project		
Tue	Project			BRE,			
Wed							
Thu				UNCH			
Fri				L			
Sat							

Copy to: The Principal

All Dept., Timetable Coordinator Dept. Timetable Coordinator Head of the Department